0101 - 25m

Precision GRSB

Competitor

167
3138
3114
2110
2087
2832
1469
1411

410

987
1609
3210
2840
3209

553
3145
3165
3207
2477

PR RrRrRRRRRE
COoO~NOURWNROOONOTRAWNE

0102 - 25m

Keith Cox

Andy Graver
Norman Veitch
lan Price

Adam Chapman
William Pow
Paul Tester
Brian Girling
Neil Jones
Charles Bestwick
David Rees
David Robinson
Scott Lyon
Philip Young
Colin Oswald
Emma Lane
Victor Dauppe
John Barnes
RIM Thomas

Precision GRCF

Competitor

167
1411
1609
3114

987

052
3138
2023

553

570

410
1569
2832
1469
2148

77
2108
3211

PR RRRRRRE
O~NOUARWNROOINOORAWNE

0103 - 25m Precision GRCF Open

Keith Cox

Brian Girling

David Rees
Norman Veitch
Charles Bestwick
Gerald Betteridge
Andy Graver
Christopher Thompson
Colin Oswald

Les Pearson

Neil Jones
Christopher McLean
William Pow

Paul Tester

Pet Pearson

Alan Warner

James Stevenson
Joshua More

Competitor

2087
2916
3138
2148

570

abhwNPEF

0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic

Adam Chapman
Jeff Taylor
Andy Graver
Pet Pearson
Les Pearson

Competitor
1 1609 David Rees
2 3138 Andy Graver
3 570 Les Pearson

Practice 1

Score
89
89
94
91
85
91
92
85
88
78
79
79
88
87
76
72
67
69
67

X

QOO0 O0OO0OFrRFRPRFOOFRPRPFPFOOFRLROOMANEE

Practice 1

Score
100
100

99
98
99
99
98
99
99
98
94
96
94
93
93
99
99
94

X
4
6
7
5
5
3
2
5
3
3
2
3
1
5
3
4
5
1

Practice 1

Score
100
100

99
93
95

NN OTN O

Practice 1

Score
100
97
99

X
3
5
6

Practice
Score
96
92
88
90
96
87
86
91
87
90
89
88
82
80
82
81
77
71
70

Practice
Score
100
100
99
98
99
98
98
98
99
97
98
98
99
98
97
96
91
92

Practice
Score
99
98
97
95
97

Practice
Score
98
99
99

2
X

COFrRPFRPOONRFPPFPORPFRPOOWEREFLOIN

2
X

PRPRhAObhowoabNOONENORMOOOTIO

2
X
6
6
5
4
2

2
X
3
6
4

Practice 3

Score
92
90
88
89
88
91
90
91
88
91
90
90
86
84
84
73
78
82
79

ORPNFRPOOOOROFRWOROROOOX

Practice 3

Score
100
99
99
100
98
98
98
97
96
98
99
97
98
98
98
92
95
96

RPRNDONNNORL OO WWOO Ul X

Practice 3

Score
99
98
98
98
93

X
3
6
5
4
3

Practice 3

Score
99
99
97

X

4
6
4

Total
Score
277
271
270
270
269
269
268
267
263
259
258
257
256
251
242
226
222
222
216

Total
Score
300
299
297
296
296
295
294
294
294
293
291
291
291
289
288
287
285
282

Total
Score
298
296
294
286
285

Total
Score
297
295
295

OFRP WNORPRWREPNRPWPRONWNOI N W

X
17
16
18
17
14

8
12
12

9
11
13
10

6
17
10
10
10

3

X
15
19
15
10

7

X
10
17
14
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=
Hoow~woouas

11
12

2843 Charles Stoner
410 Neil Jones
2148 Pet Pearson
1800 Alan Podevin
553 Colin Oswald
1697 George Tondryk
3165 Victor Dauppe
3104 Adam Pamment
1017 David Clegg

0121 - 25m Precision LBP

1

Competitor
2987 Adam Chapman

0122 - 25m Precision LBR

~NO O~ WN PR

Competitor

1837 Marek Pawlik

1569 Christopher McLean
410 Neil Jones

3138 Andy Graver

2108 James Stevenson

2840 Scott Lyon

2538 David Fitzpatrick

0301 - 50m Precision GRSB

e o
A5G rELRkEBvwo~vouorwNner

Competitor

1411 Brian Girling
1469 Paul Tester
3114 Norman Veitch
2681 Malcolm McDowall
1609 David Rees
2832 William Pow

410 Neil Jones
3138 Andy Graver

987 Charles Bestwick
3210 David Robinson
3145 Emma Lane
1569 Christopher McLean
2477 RIM Thomas
2528 Simon Rowe

777 Alan Warner
3165 Victor Dauppe
3207 John Barnes

0302 - 50m Precision GRCF

O©CoO~NOOUITA WN P

10

Competitor
1411 Brian Girling

2023 Christopher Thompson

1609 David Rees
410 Neil Jones
3138 Andy Graver
570 Les Pearson
987 Charles Bestwick
1469 Paul Tester
3114 Norman Veitch
553 Colin Oswald

97
98
97
94
96
92
78
86
84

POORMRFRLPWRAOU

Practice 1

Score
96

X
4

Practice 1

Score
97
94
88
87
82
79
75

X
3
1
1
0
0
0
0

Practice 1

Score
96
93
94
93
92
94
90
96
91
88
88
88
87
89
88
83
77

X
3
1
2
1
0
1
1
3
1
1
0
0
1
3
2
0
0

Practice 1

Score
94
93
89
93
93
87
92
91
90
92

X
3
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1

97
97
97
99
96
92
91
77
71

Practice
Score
93

Practice
Score

95

92

94

82

85

86

76

Practice
Score
98
96
92
95
96
94
95
87
93
91
91
85
84
88
81
91
76

Practice
Score
95
92
88
89
90
93
90
89
84
81

PRPEFRPEPNOOWDNO

2
X
1
0
4
0
2
1
1

2
X

OCQOORFRFRPOOFRPROONEFWNEDNO

2
X

OFRPOMNWNORF WO

99
98
98
96
93
93
83
83
76

OrRrOR~ANPMOLAD

Practice 3

Score
94

X
3

Practice 3

Score
95
91
94
94
88
86
65

X
2
1
5
0
1
1
0

Practice 3

Score
97
94
97
94
91
91
93
91
87
90
88
92
92
82
85
73
83

X
3
3
1
1
1
0
0
2
2
2
1
2
2
1
2
1
0

Practice 3

Score
91
91
96
91
89
88
83
85
88
87

X
2
1
2
0
1
1
2
1
1
1

293
293
292
289
285
277
252
246
231

Total
Score
283

Total
Score
287
277
276
263
255
251
216

Total
Score
291
283
283
282
279
279
278
274
271
269
267
265
263
259
254
247
236

Total
Score
280
276
273
273
272
268
265
265
262
260

14

NNVRoo R RS

PFhNwWo B Nvo

X

ORRAUANRRAWUWNARMIMOR

NWN OGN RO
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11

12 1569 Christopher McLean

13

0303 - 50m Precision GRCF Open

1
2
3

0304 - 50m Precision GRCF Classic

O©CoO~NOOUITA,WNPEF

2832 William Pow

3211 Joshua More

Competitor
2987 Adam Chapman
570 Les Pearson
2148 Pet Pearson

Competitor

3138 Andy Graver
570 Les Pearson

1609 David Rees
410 Neil Jones

2843 Charles Stoner

2148 Pet Pearson

3165 Victor Dauppe
553 Colin Oswald

1697 George Tondryk

0321 - 50m Precision LBP
<no entries>

0322 - 50m Precision LBR

1
2
3

Competitor
1837 Marek Pawlik
570 Les Pearson
410 Neil Jones

0501 - America Match GRSB

e
REBoo~v~ourwNnr

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch
2115 Dale Rogers
1411 Brian Girling
2832 William Pow
2681 Malcolm McDowall
3210 David Robinson
3145 Emma Lane
2086 Jacky Lamb
777 Alan Warner
3165 Victor Dauppe
1100 Lara Bestwick
1501 Tony Lawson

0502 - America Match GRCF

~NO O, WN P

Competitor
783 Peter Watts
1411 Brian Girling
2115 Dale Rogers

2023 Christopher Thompson

1609 David Rees

1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk

2086 Jacky Lamb

79
79

81 1
85 0
85 0
Practice 1
Score X
97 4
92 1
86 0
Practice 1
Score X
91 2
88 3
85 2
90 1
82 0
84 0
85 0
0

2

Practice 1
Score X
77 1
68 1
63 0

Practice 1

Score X
92 2
93 2
95 4
95 2
90 1
89 1
84 3
85 1
86 0
76 0
81 1
44 0

Practice 1

Score X
94 0
94 4
90 1
94 0
90 2
85 0
82 1

83 0
83 0
77 1

Practice 2
Score X
95 4
93 3
76 1

Practice 2
Score X
88
94
88
83
86
82
86
75
78

QO OO OCOFr WPk

Practice 2
Score X
66 1
75 1
77 0

Practice 2

Score X
96 1
93 0
90 1
91 0
90 2
85 1
88 0
84 0
84 0
85 1
86 1
51 0

Practice 2
Score X
96
95
98
97
94
94
93

RANANOOIW

88
82

87 2
81 1
85 0
Practice 3
Score X
97 5
91 2
79 0
Practice 3
Score X
95 3
89 1
90 2
89 2
89 0
87 1
77 1

0

0

Practice 3
Score X
84 1
72 0
60 0

Practice 3
Score X
95 0
95 2
94 2
89 2
87 2
89 1
83 0
84 2
81 1
83 0
69 1
70 0

Practice 3
Score X
98 5
98 3
97 3
93 4
95 3
98 4
97 6

251
249
247

Total
Score
289
276
241

Total
Score
274
271
263
262
257
253
248
242
239

Total
Score
227
215
200

Total
Score
283
281
279
275
267
263
255
253
251
244
236
165

Total
Score
288
287
285
284
279
277
272

X
13
6
1

NORRFROWUNO® X

O N W

OCWRPFPWWWU AN W

X

oo~ ©
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8 2832 William Pow
9 3114 Norman Veitch
10 777 Alan Warner
11 3211 Joshua More

0503 - America Match GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2987 Adam Chapman

Competitor

1542
2330
2237

283

074
2901
3114
1057
1569

Jonathon Avetoomyan
Robert Tonner (JInr)
John Shine

Doug Green

Sharon Bowden
Fraser Hay

Norman Veitch
Andrew Summers
Christopher McLean

1 1609 David Rees
2 2843 Charles Stoner
3 748 Graham Trimmer
4 2148 Pet Pearson
5 1765 Leslie Kong
6 821 Trevor Williams
7 3165 Victor Dauppe
0521 - America Match LBP
Competitor
1 055 John Bibby
2 1100 Lara Bestwick
0522 - America Match LBR
Competitor
1 1837 Marek Pawlik
0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB
X Class
Competitor
1 2118 Matthew Peppitt
2 296 David Hackett
3 1772 Terry Fry
4 2055 Jonathan Cormie
5 2337 Greg Rastall
6 987 Charles Bestwick
7 2023 Christopher Thompson
8 1426 Taff Wilcox
9 2110 lan Price
10 1828 John Crouch
11 2194 Graeme Dodds
12 1773 Morné Van Dalen
13 2163 Colin McMichael
14 1914 Terry Lowman
15 2840 Scott Lyon
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

2832

William Pow

78
87
77
79

RORFrO

Practice 1
Score X
97 4

0504 - America Match GRCF Classic

Practice 1

Score X
88 2
84 1
73 0
84 0
83 0
79 0
58 0

Practice 1
Score X
86 0
60 0

Practice 1
Score X
74 0

Practice 1

Score X
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
118
117
120
119
118
118
118
118
118
117
117
117
118
120
118
119
118
117

PO NOOPRWWWPRAROFRPRWOAOROODUIWNONNO ONO

98
92
92
92

WFENO®

Practice 2
Score X
98 4

Practice 2

Score X
98 2
97 3
95 2
88 2
87 1
86 1
68 1

Practice 2
Score X
87 0
91 1

Practice 2
Score X
85 1

Practice 2

Score X

120
119
119
120
119
118
118
119
120
117
119
119
119
119
119
118
119
119
119
119
116
118
116
117
119

A BRWWPMRUIOOOWONWNWUURARRMOCWOHIOONOINO N

96
93
99
87

WOoTwWwN

Practice 3
Score X
100 3

Practice 3
Score X
95 3
95 2
93 0
84 3
85 1
88 1
75 0

Practice 3
Score X
89 1
69 0

Practice 3
Score X
93 1

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
59

WWOONWAEAMNOAORWNWERARWLWOAORARTIOTWWOIOTION

272
272
268
258

~N O O

Total

Score
295

X
11

Total

Score
281
276
261
256
255
253
201

PNNONO N

Total

Score
262
220

X
1
0

Total

Score
252

Total
Score
300
299
299
299
298
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
295
295
295

X
2

X
14
18
18
16
12
18
17
15
15
14
13
13
9
8
6
18
16
16
13
12
11
10
15
12
11
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26 1095 Peter Cooper
27 007 Charles Murton
28 3212 Gerry Glidewell
29 2329 Robert Tonner
30 2613 David Guest
31 2835 Paul Cooney
32 2681 Malcolm McDowall
33 167 Keith Cox
34 1800 Alan Podevin
35 2742 Michael Hibberd
36 052 Gerald Betteridge
37 683 Jim Smith
38 2419 Bob Worthington
39 777 Alan Warner
40 1100 Lara Bestwick
41 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
42 2188 Graham Gough
43 2624 James Zwetsloot
A Class
Competitor
2048 Philip Bond
1609 David Rees
760 Bill Vaughan
2022 Karen Thompson
2086 Jacky Lamb
2124 Stephen Denton
2120 Peter Guiney
3209 Philip Young
1454 Lynnemarie Cooper
1884 Gerald Erskine
2900 Helen McLaurin
1587 Steven Murphy
3210 David Robinson
14 2122 Rowena Guiney
15 461 Christine Lowe
B Class
Competitor
3069 Jan Daniells
3195 David Ashcroft
3165 Victor Dauppe
3104 Adam Pamment
3207 John Barnes
2841 Frances Graham
762 Michael Vince

el e =
SREBowo~v~our~wN PR

~NO U WNPE

0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF
X Class
Competitor
783 Peter Watts
1990 Chris West
1542 Jonathon Avetoomyan
2055 Jonathan Cormie
1426 Taff Wilcox
354 David Holt
052 Gerald Betteridge
167 Keith Cox
2337 Greg Rastall
1356 Andy Wyspiankski
1095 Peter Cooper
1057 Andrew Summers

e
REBoo~v~ourwNnr

117
119
118
117
119
116
119
119
117
116
117
118
113
113
117
118
111
118
Practice 1
Score X
119
118
120
118
118
119
113
114
118
119
116
113
117
112
103
Practice 1
Score X
114
112
111
101
102
97
98

ONNWNEFPFWNNOOOWNWOOEKF OO

NFRPWFROOUOFR WMNNANRAO

QOOFREFEDNDN

Practice 1
Score X
120 10
120 11
120 10
120
120
120
120
120 1
120
120
120
120

O~NONO 00O OO

118
118
118
117
117
118
118
114
117
116
115
111
116
116
114
110
116
116
Practice 2
Score X
117
118
117
117
115
116
116
116
114
111
112
117
113
109
117
Practice 2
Score X
116
111
111
110
105
103
105

ARRUWOANNRARAARMRMRAGOURO®

OFRPBANNMNWIORFRPRWRWEANW®

NFRPOORFREFW

Practice 2
Score X
120 11
120 10
120 10
120 11
120 10
120 11
120
120
120
120
120
120

0 ~N © 00 00

60
58
59
60
58
60
57
60
59
60
60
60
60
59
57
59
58
50
Practice 3
Score X
60
60
58
60
60
57
60
59
56
58
60
58
56
58
57
Practice 3
Score X
60
58
59
54
58
57
53

NFPRAROFRPRWWONORMONPEFPMOOO

NFEPEPNWNNPAPWONWENEO

OFRPOFRLPDNDNDN

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

A OTOTOINOIOOOOUTO

295
295
295
294
294
294
294
293
293
292
292
289
289
288
288
287
285
284
Total
Score
296
296
295
295
293
292
289
289
288
288
288
288
286
279
277
Total
Score
290
281
281
265
265
257
256

Total
Score
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

=Y
=Y

=Y

e

 —
N~NFP OO A~A,OONNO0WOOTIO O

=Y

X

Rl =

OQWOUITUITF,NO OO OWWOHEF 0

=Y

I\)I\)OI\)-!>-(J‘I\I><

27
26
26
26
25
23
21
20
20
20
19
18
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

2832
2237
1977
2108
1772
1828
3062
2115

296
2163
2329

683
1800
2340
2023
2118
1914
1773
2840

987
2419
2194
2086
1569
2346

074
2124
1765
2613
2110
2901

77

007
1779
2624

A Class

el el e
SREhEBoom~NourwNR

14

1609

760
2188

625
2900
2742
3114
2752

553

748
1580
1405
2747
2970

B Class

OO WN P

3069

672
3138
2022
1454
2899

William Pow
John Shine
Cornelius Schalkwyk
James Stevenson
Terry Fry

John Crouch
Philip Baker

Dale Rogers
David Hackett
Colin McMichael
Robert Tonner
Jim Smith

Alan Podevin
Glenn Gordon
Christopher Thompson
Matthew Peppitt
Terry Lowman
Morné Van Dalen
Scott Lyon
Charles Bestwick
Bob Worthington
Graeme Dodds
Jacky Lamb
Christopher McLean
Alan Wragg
Sharon Bowden
Stephen Denton
Leslie Kong
David Guest

lan Price

Fraser Hay

Alan Warner
Charles Murton
Steve Wattam
James Zwetsloot

Competitor

David Rees

Bill Vaughan
Graham Gough
Neil Roberts
Helen McLaurin
Michael Hibberd
Norman Veitch
Bryan Hall
Colin Oswald
Graham Trimmer
David Hamilton
Rob Sanders
John Rhodes
Adam Kendrick

Competitor

Jan Daniells
Andrew Sherriff
Andy Graver

Karen Thompson
Lynnemarie Cooper
Tony Philpott

120
120
120
120
120
119
120
120
119
119
119
119
120
119
120
119
119
120
119
119
119
119
119
119
117
118
117
119
117
118
119
116
116
117
110
Practice 1
Score X
120

120

120

120

119

118

119

119

120

118

120

116

120

115
Practice
Score
119

119

118

118

119

120

=Y

=Y

GQOUFRFORAONPLPWIUIITONONUUITWUORAR~NOOODOOOMOOFRLRORFRLUIO O N

wwwwhmx'—‘\lbbmmoobwwm\lbmoo

120
120
120
120
119
120
119
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
119
120
120
119
120
119 1
119

119

119

119

120

119

120

119

119 1
119

116

119

119

117

119

Practice 2
Score X
120
120
120
118
119
120
118
118
116
118
117
120
115
115
Practice 2
Score X
119
119
119
118
119
106

[l

OPTTOWPRAROPRPONORARPMNIUITOORAR~NOOPRAPPONONONOORLUIO OO

ANNOOANWONOOINO O

A OINODNO

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
59
60
59
60
60
59
59
60

PO WNAENOORPADMNOOONWROOWWWWUUIORMOGTOORMOOIOITOO BADNNO

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
58
59
58
60

WANOPRPROFRPWWARUIUITWWN

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
59
59
48
60

RPRONNPR

300
300
300
300
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
298
298
298
298
297
297
297
297
297
296
296
295
295
294
293
289
Total
Score
300
300
300
298
298
297
297
297
296
296
295
295
293
290
Total
Score
298
298
296
295
286
286

17
17
14
14
28
25
24
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
16
15
10
21
17
16
13
18
18
14
14
12
21
10
16
11
13
15
15

19
15
14
17
17
12
11

18
14
10
14

X
12

11

GR&P National Championships 2014 — Results v2

Page 6 of 32



0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open
Practice 1

Competitor

2987 Adam Chapman
296 David Hackett

2916 Jeff Taylor

3138 Andy Graver
625 Neil Roberts
243 Paul Flanagan
460 Andy Lowe

~NO O~ WN PR

Score X
120
120
120
119
118
119
117

NNWO OO

0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic
Practice 1

Competitor
1 164 Philip Cowling

2 1772 Terry Fry

3 683 Jim Smith

4 1800 Alan Podevin

5 2118 Matthew Peppitt
6 987 Charles Bestwick
7 1765 Leslie Kong

8 3138 Andy Graver

9 1884 Gerald Erskine
10 2538 David Fitzpatrick
11 814 Andy Wiggins

12 2537 Paul Nicol

13 354 David Holt

14 3069 Jan Daniells

15 3165 Victor Dauppe

0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP
X Class
Competitor
164 Philip Cowling
2055 Jonathan Cormie
1731 Byron Wood
239 Clive Ferguson
2330 Robert Tonner (Jnr)
1426 Taff Wilcox
748 Graham Trimmer
1773 Morné Van Dalen
2613 David Guest
2340 Glenn Gordon
1800 Alan Podevin
12 2237 John Shine
13 510 Philip Milsom
A Class
Competitor
055 John Bibby
1828 John Crouch
1765 Leslie Kong
2163 Colin McMichael
1837 Marek Pawlik
625 Neil Roberts
474 Matthew Warne
2752 Bryan Hall
074 Sharon Bowden
760 Bill Vaughan
987 Charles Bestwick
672 Andrew Sherriff

e
mPBowo~v~ouorwNnk

e
REhEBowow~NwourwNnr

Score X
120 10
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
119
117
118
116
116
107
107

cCrwwuNnNTRwrFoNr

Practice 1
Score X

119
117
118
118
120
119
118
115
116
112
116
117
113

NARPFRPWOOONOWRADNM

Practice 1
Score X

120
117
119
117
120
117
112
114
116
115
106
115

WORRFPFWANIOOWO WW

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
119
120
119
117
119

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
120
120
120
119
119
118
117
119
118
119
115
116
75

 —
nwooowhl

10
12

PNPFPNWOOOUTWWWOou o

Practice 2
Score X

119
120
119
119
116
118
118
120
119
117
113
108
108

QQUITOWOoOWOWORANNNOITW

Practice 2
Score X

117
119
117
117
113
115
117
111
109
110
115
107

P WEFRONNNNWNOIN

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
40

oOhrhWFRLMWO

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
59
60
60
59
60
60
60
58
60
58
47

ONOINWRARRRAPRPLPOOUORWOO

Practice 3

Score
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
58
60
60

Practice

Score
59
59
59
60
60
60
59
59
58
57
60
56

X

PR WRRPWRNAONANOARNAWE®WO WO AW

Total
Score X
300 26
300 13
299 19
299 13
297 12
296 9
276 7

Total
Score X
300 25
300 22
300 19
300 18
299 24
299 12
298 7
297 13
296 12
296 12
296 11
293 12
291 9
281 5
229 1
Total

Score X
298 10
297 13
297 11
297 5
296 19
296 13
296 9
295 19
295 12
289 8
287 3
285 10
281 11
Total
Score X
296 13
295 12
295 10
294 11
293 9
292 5
288 9
284 6
283 2
282 5
281 4
278 5
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B Class

Competitor

2987 Adam Chapman

1

2 2110
3 2537
4

2124 Stephen Denton

0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR

X Class

lan Price
Paul Nicol

Competitor

2916
2337

783
1500

283

1772

e
mPRovo~vouoprwNnek

A Class

1837 Marek Pawlik
164 Philip Cowling

Jeff Taylor
Greg Rastall
Peter Watts
Julian Fox

090 Norman Brown

Doug Green

1773 Morné Van Dalen

Terry Fry

2124 Stephen Denton
12 1569 Christopher McLean
13 2055 Jonathan Cormie

Competitor

2237
2330
2840
818
625
2613
2163
1209
243

John Shine

Robert Tonner (Jnr)

Scott Lyon

Ken Williams
Neil Roberts
David Guest

Colin McMichael

Dave Meaby

Paul Flanagan

WoOoo~NOUTNWNR

1

0735 - Timed & Precision 1 SGM

Class

Competitor

2329 Robert Tonner

Competitor

O©CoO~NOOUA,WNLE

0736 - Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

1772 Terry Fry
090 Norman Brown
1405 Rob Sanders
910 Peter Harvey
1731 Byron Wood
666 Chris Farr
2055 Jonathan Cormie
581 John Pilmer
698 David Stanley

Competitor

OO WNPEF

133 John Chambers
1731 Byron Wood
1405 Rob Sanders
1993 Mike Ball
2987 Adam Chapman
1587 Steven Murphy

Practice 1
Score X
120
116
107
107

OO~

Practice 1
Score X
120
118
118
117
117
117
115
117
115
115
115
113
115
Practice 1
Score X
118
116
117
115
115
110
114
115
105
Practice 1
Score X
115 2

OFrRPORARFRPOFRLRUUGTWORNDN

OFRP WWEFEADNNDN

Practice 1
Score X

120
119
118
117
117
118
113
108
111

PORFRPNWANNO

Practice 1
Score X

120
118
116
118
114
115

GQNWOO B~

Practice 2

Score X
113
116
109
112

Wk PFPW

Practice 2

Score X
119
119
120
117
119
115
115
114
115
117
116
118
9

OFRP WNANUUITWONWOIIO

Practice 2

Score X
120
117
116
116
114
118
113
106
116
Practice 2
Score X

PRPEPNWOWROWWOG

Practice 3
Score X
59 4
60 2
57 2
39 1

Practice 3
Score X
59
60
59
60
57
59
60
59
59
57
58
58
40
Practice 3
Score X
57
60
59
59
60
59
59
60
56
Practice 3
Score X

NWNOWNWNEFERARNON

NNFPWONRRFRPW®

118 4

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
119
119
117
113
116
116
106

WOINOM~OOOUIOOO

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
119
117
120
118

H© w00 oo

59

Practice 3
Score X

0

60
60
60
59
60
60
59
59
57

ONEFEPNR_WOIOLO

Practice 3
Score X

60
58
60
60
60
59

NPWOPFW

Total
Score X
292 14
292 7
273 3
258 4

Total
Score X
298 10
297 13
297 9
294 12
293 10
291 10
290 9
290 4
289 8
289 6
289 5
289 5
164 2

Total
Score X
295 10
293 8
292 6
290 12
289 6
287 8
286 5
281 4
277 3

Total
Score X
292 6

Total
Score X
300 15
299 20
297 17
295 13
294 11
291 4
288 4
283 7
274 4

Total
Score X
300 15
296 15
295 13
295 9
294 15
292 11
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7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

1768 Peter Matthews
1292 Brian Reacher
2840 Scott Lyon

568 Bob Peace
1914 Terry Lowman

910 Peter Harvey

074 Sharon Bowden
2742 Michael Hibberd
1691 Timothy Jemmett
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
2194 Graeme Dodds

035 Christopher Barnett

112
117
115
113
116
111
112
111
110
108
113
97

OQOWOFRONONPMWNW

0737 - Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic

1 1405 Rob Sanders
2 2194 Graeme Dodds
698 David Stanley

3

0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

Competitor

X Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
A

WonhwN Rk

1
2

0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

Competitor
2055 Jonathan Cormie
167 Keith Cox
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
2115 Dale Rogers
468 John Lynch
2048 Philip Bond
2086 Jacky Lamb
1454 Lynnemarie Cooper
Class
Competitor
2110 lan Price
1095 Peter Cooper
461 Christine Lowe
3114 Norman Veitch
1937 Achim Dreyer
2108 James Stevenson
Class
Competitor
3212 Gerry Glidewell
3195 David Ashcroft

X Class

>uounhwNpe

A WNBE

Competitor

2048 Philip Bond
167 Keith Cox

1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
180 Ash Dagger

2340 Glenn Gordon

2086 Jacky Lamb

1765 Leslie Kong

Class
Competitor
987 Charles Bestwick

2194 Graeme Dodds

1095 Peter Cooper

2419 Bob Worthington

Practice 1
Score X
117 5
114 3
101 0

Practice 1
Score X
120 10
120 11
120
120
119
117
119
114
Practice 1
Score X
120

119

109

110

103

100

Practice 1
Score X
120 4
99 2

ANO WO

whooolo

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
120
120 1
118
119
119
Practice 1
Score X
120 10
120 9
118 4
117 5

~NhOOOO O

120
117
116
116
114
117
116
117
116
112
98
109

POOFRPNOOFRMADMONO A

Practice 2
Score X

120 8
118 5
100 1

Practice 2
Score X
231
230
224
222
220
220
218
215
Practice 2
Score X
224
225
206
198
195
187
Practice 2
Score X
206 1
174 1

A PFRPNWWONO

POOONLE

Practice 2
Score X
235
235
234
232
230
229
225
Practice 2
Score X
234

227

230

230

=Y

=
WOITWOoOwo-N

0 o WO

60 4

57 0

60 1

59 3

57 2

59 3

59 2

58 2

60 2

60 4

60 5

56 0

Practice 3

Score X

60 5

59 1

54 0
Practice 3
Score X
237 17
238 11
238 12
236 14
237 12
234 10
233 6
232 4
Practice 3
Score X
236 12
234 7
226 10
230 6
227 4
231 7
Practice 3
Score X
196 11
114 2
Practice 3
Score X
240 14
240 12
239 15
237 12
239 13
235 10
236 11
Practice 3
Score X
237 8
238 16
237 12
234 9

292 11
291 8
291 6
288 12
287 8
287 7
287 5
286 7
286 5
280 5
271 13
262 1
Total
Score X
297 18
291 9
255 1
Total
Score X
588 33
588 29
582 25
578 25
576 18
571 18
570 14
561 12
Total
Score X
580 19
578 14
541 10
538 21
525 8
518 11
Total
Score X
522 16
387 5
Total
Score X
595 30
595 30
593 30
589 32
587 22
583 19
580 21
Total
Score X
591 27
585 28
585 22
581 22
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5 520 Barry Morgan
6 468 John Lynch
7 2110 lan Price
B Class

Competitor
1 1454 Lynnemarie Cooper

120 3
119 5
100 5
Practice 1
Score X
113 3

0903 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open

<no entries>

0904 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 468 John Lynch
2 1765 Leslie Kong

0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP

X Class

Competitor
1 239 Clive Ferguson
A Class

Competitor
1 2340 Glenn Gordon
2 748 Graham Trimmer
B Class

Competitor
1 474 Matthew Warne
2 672 Andrew Sherriff

0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR
X Class
<no entries>
A Class
Competitor
1 1768 Peter Matthews
B Class
<no entries>

1021 - Timed & Precision 3 LBP
Competitor
239 Clive Ferguson
2340 Glenn Gordon
180 Ash Dagger
2237 John Shine
074 Sharon Bowden

b wWN B

1022 - Timed & Precision 3 LBR
Competitor
164 Philip Cowling
683 Jim Smith
783 Peter Watts
043 Mel Beard
1768 Peter Matthews
818 Ken Williams
2237 John Shine
2163 Colin McMichael
180 Ash Dagger

O©CoO~NOUA,WNPEF

Practice 1
Score X
119 3
119 3
Practice 1
Score X
119 7
Practice 1
Score X
120 6
105 2
Practice 1
Score X
104 1
45 0
Practice 1
Score X
117 2
Practice 1
50
50
47
46
47
Practice 1
48
46
46
34
42
24
23
31
46

223 2
227 4
235 5
Practice 2
Score X
223 2
Practice 2
Score X
223 2
220 3
Practice 2
Score X
234 8
Practice 2
Score X
220 2
232 11
Practice 2
Score X
209 3
207 0
Practice 2
Score X
202 0
Practice 2-5
149
137
141
127
112
Practice 2-5
144
141
144
140
133
131
132
123
109

236 12
226 13
235 5
Practice 3
Score X
231 7
Practice 3
Score X
234 8
227 2
Practice 3
Score X
237 15
Practice 3
Score X
230 5
219 8
Practice 3
Score X
220 4
220 3
Practice 3
Score X
229 5
Practice 6
50
44
43
35
39
Practice 6
44
47
34
47
45
47
43
41
35

579 17
572 22
570 15
Total
Score X
567 12

Total
Score X
576 13
566 8

Total
Score X
590 30

Total
Score X
570 13
556 21

Total
Score X
533 8
472 3

Total
Score X
548 7

Total
249
231
231
208
198

Total
236
234
224
221
220
202
198
195
190
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1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
X Class

WWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNNNNNRPERPERPERPRERERRERRERE
OCUNRARMNPOOCO~NOUTRAWNRPOOO~NOUIRWNROOO®NOOMWNE

37

Competitor

296 David Hackett
1772 Terry Fry

167 Keith Cox
1542 Jonathon
2742 Michael Hibberd
2055 Jonathan Cormie
2118 Matthew Peppitt

683 Jim Smith
1426 Taff Wilcox

987 Charles Bestwick
1057 Andrew Summers
2194 Graeme Dodds
2337 Greg Rastall
1609 David Rees
1828 John Crouch
3114 Norman Veitch
2237 John Shine
2023 Christopher Thompson

007 Charles Murton
2163 Colin McMichael
1569 Christopher McLean
2832 William Pow
2330 Robert Tonner (Jnr)
2086 Jacky Lamb
2901 Fraser Hay

283 Doug Green

052 Gerald Betteridge
2613 David Guest
1095 Peter Cooper

074 Sharon Bowden
2840 Scott Lyon
2835 Paul Cooney
2124 Stephen Denton
1914 Terry Lowman
2108 James Stevenson
1773 Morné Van Dalen
2419 Bob Worthington

A Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11

Competitor
2329 Robert Tonner
3209 Philip Young
2681 Malcolm McDowall
2022 Karen Thompson
625 Neil Roberts
760 Bill Vaughan
1800 Alan Podevin
1454 Lynnemarie
2900 Helen McLaurin
1100 Lara Bestwick
310 Alan Hargrave

B Class

1
2

Competitor
2188 Graham Gough
1501 Tony Lawson

Left
Score
60
60
57
57
59
56
57
59
54
54
57
54
55
53
55
54
54
54
53
56
56
54
52
56
49
56
54
51
51
52
52
52
49
50
48
56
42

Left
Score
57
54
54
52
49
48
47
49
45
44
39

Left
Score
46
47

X

(JO\I-D-I\)I—‘(AJI\)(JO(AJI—‘I\)\I-&OO-&U‘IG)\IOOOO-D-U‘IU‘I(JO-D-U‘IG)\I\II\)CD\I-D—\IOOCD':

CORNRRRERA®WANX

X
1
3

Right
Score
57
57
59
58
56
58
57
54
58
58
55
58
57
57
54
55
55
55
56
52
52
54
56
52
58
51
53
55
55
53
52
52
52
50
51
40
42

Right
Score
51
53
52
54
56
56
57
50
54
54
24

Right
Score
53
48

WNWNNWUUORWONRPOWRARWNANUOORMPMNOTIORMUTIOOWOO ONOWL-NWOU X

RPONNWOOAORMNMWOAON X

= N X

Total
Score
117
117
116
115
115
114
114
113
112
112
112
112
112
110
109
109
109
109
109
108
108
108
108
108
107
107
107
106
106
105
104
104
101
100
99
96
84

Total
Score
108
107
106
106
105
104
104
99
99
98
63

Total
Score

99

95

X
16
11
10
15

6
16
14

5
15

cO~NRWONRONROEODOO RN UIoOOOO0OE SR

POWRARRPMOOUIUINOO X
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~NOoO Ok W

3210 David Robinson
3195 David Ashcroft
3165 Victor Dauppe
762 Michael Vince
3069 Jan Daniells

1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
X Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Competitor
1426 Taff Wilcox
1828 John Crouch
296 David Hackett
2163 Colin McMichael
2055 Jonathan Cormie
783 Peter Watts
1990 Chris West
2613 David Guest
2124 Stephen Denton
052 Gerald Betteridge
3062 Philip Baker
167 Keith Cox
2115 Dale Rogers
1542 Jonathon Avetoomyan
1057 Andrew Summers
2118 Matthew Peppitt
683 Jim Smith
2340 Glenn Gordon
1773 Morné Van Dalen
2237 John Shine
1765 Leslie Kong
2624 James Zwetsloot
2337 Greg Rastall
625 Neil Roberts
1914 Terry Lowman
354 David Holt
007 Charles Murton
760 Bill Vaughan
2329 Robert Tonner
074 Sharon Bowden
2086 Jacky Lamb
2419 Bob Worthington
987 Charles Bestwick
1800 Alan Podevin
2840 Scott Lyon
2194 Graeme Dodds
821 Trevor Williams
1569 Christopher McLean
2901 Fraser Hay
1095 Peter Cooper
2742 Michael Hibberd
2108 James Stevenson
553 Colin Oswald
2023 Christopher Thompson

A Class

1
2
3

Competitor
1145 Vivian
3114 Norman Veitch
2346 Alan Wragg

46
47
44
39
47

Left
Score
60
60
60
59
58
58
58
59
57
58
59
57
59
58
56
59
58
59
58
56
58
57
58
53
58
55
57
57
57
55
56
56
57
55
53
53
52
50
52
54
54
48
49
60

Left
Score
56
58
54

WOOWN

GWRUUVUNRFRFODRMDMNWOURNUINRMAUDNODOORMDNODOOUIUIO®OO U O O©O©OU OO~ X

49
47
41
44
35

Right
Score
60
59
59
59
60
59
59
58
60
59
57
59
57
58
60
57
58
56
57
59
56
57
56
60
55
58
56
55
55
57
55
55
53
55
57
57
58
59
56
54
53
56
54
42

Right
Score

58

54

58

OFRONLPEF

X
10
9

7

-D-(JO-D-I\)U‘I\I-D-D-U‘I-D-G)U‘IOOOOI\)U‘IU‘II\)I\J-D-\IU‘IU‘IU‘I-D-U‘I-D-D-\IGJ@G)@CDU‘IG)G)G)B\I\I

W w N X

95 3
94 5
85 0
83 1
82 3
Total
Score X
120 17
119 18
119 12
118 14
118 12
117 19
117 15
117 13
117 12
117 10
116 16
116 15
116 14
116 14
116 14
116 13
116 10
115 12
115 9
115 8
114 14
114 14
114 11
113 11
113 9
113 6
113 4
112 10
112 9
112 7
111 9
111 6
110 12
110 10
110 8
110 8
110 5
109 6
108 12
108 10
107 7
104 5
103 6
102 9
Total
Score X
114 12
112 10
112 3
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4 2832 William Pow 54 2 56 3 110 5
5 748 Graham Trimmer 53 5 56 4 109 9
6 2835 Paul Cooney 51 6 57 1 108 7
7 2188 Graham Gough 54 2 53 2 107 4
8 2110 lan Price 50 5 54 4 104 9
9 2900 Helen McLaurin 48 0 50 4 98 4
B Class
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2899 Tony Philpott 56 4 57 5 113 9
2 1609 David Rees 55 1 58 7 113 8
3 1454 Lynnemarie 48 0 54 4 102 4
4 672 Andrew Sherriff 55 5 46 1 101 6
5 2752 Bryan Hall 55 3 46 2 101 5
6 2022 Karen Thompson 49 5 49 2 98 7
7 3069 Jan Daniells 43 0 48 2 91 2
1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2916 Jeff Taylor 58 10 53 7 111 17
2 2987 Adam Chapman 56 5 54 8 110 13
3 2346 Alan Wragg 55 5 54 3 109 8
4 3138 Andy Graver 33 0 47 0 80 0
5 296 David Hackett 36 2 39 7 75 9
1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Philip Cowling 59 4 59 6 118 10
2 2118 Matthew Peppitt 57 6 59 9 116 15
3 354 David Holt 56 5 58 6 114 11
4 683 Jim Smith 57 2 56 7 113 9
5 1765 Leslie Kong 55 3 54 3 109 6
6 1800 Alan Podevin 55 5 53 2 108 7
7 3069 Jan Daniells 50 2 49 1 99 3
8 3138 Andy Graver 44 0 45 3 89 3
9 3165 Victor Dauppe 40 0 25 0 65 0
1121 - Multi-Target LBP
X Class
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1773 Morné Van Dalen 55 4 58 9 113 13
2 510 Philip Milsom 54 3 58 5 112 8
3 2330 Robert Tonner (Jnr) 56 7 55 5 111 12
4 239 Clive Ferguson 52 4 58 8 110 12
5 164 Philip Cowling 52 3 57 6 109 9
6 2163 Colin McMichael 54 2 55 3 109 5
7 2340 Glenn Gordon 47 3 50 3 97 6
A Class
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2055 Jonathan Cormie 58 5 59 8 117 13
2 1731 Byron Wood 55 7 59 6 114 13
3 2613 David Guest 53 2 57 5 110 7
4 1426 Taff Wilcox 52 5 57 3 109 8
5 748 Graham Trimmer 51 2 56 4 107 6
6 625 Neil Roberts 53 3 53 1 106 4
7 1800 Alan Podevin 49 2 55 4 104 6
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8 760 Bill Vaughan

9 055 John Bibby

10 1837 Marek Pawlik
11 1765 Leslie Kong

12 074 Sharon Bowden
B Class

Competitor
1828 John Crouch
2752 Bryan Hall
672 Andrew Sherriff
1209 Dave Meaby
2110 lan Price

abhwWwNBE

1122 - Multi-Target LBR
X Class

Competitor

1 164 Philip Cowling
2 283 Doug Green

3 090 Norman Brown
4 2337 Greg Rastall
A Class

Competitor
2124 Stephen Denton
1569 Christopher McLean
1837 Marek Pawlik
1773 Morné Van Dalen
783 Peter Watts
2330 Robert Tonner (Jnr)
1772 Terry Fry
625 Neil Roberts
1500 Julian Fox
1209 Dave Meaby
B Class

BHoow~wounrwnrk

Competitor
2163 Colin McMichael
2840 Scott Lyon
2613 David Guest
474 Matthew Warne
2329 Robert Tonner

GabhwWNBE

1135 - Multi-Target SGM

Competitor
090 Norman Brown
1772 Terry Fry
1405 Rob Sanders
666 Chris Farr
460 Andy Lowe
1731 Byron Wood
2055 Jonathan Cormie
910 Peter Harvey

O~NOOOUTRAWN PP

1136 - Multi-Target SGSA

Competitor
1 1731 Byron Wood

50
54
50
50
37

Left
Score
54
49
46
44
41

Left
Score
55
59
55
53

Left
Score
51
54
50
48
46
52
44
47
47
47

Left
Score
53
55
46
42
37

Left
Score
56
53
55
52
52
51
46
48

Left
Score
51

OFRLNUIN

PR NN R X

AR RARPNWOloO X

X
3

53
48
51
48
37

Right
Score
51
50
44
43
43

Right
Score

58

53

56

56

Right
Score
56
53
54
53
55
48
52
49
46
45

Right
Score
54
50
49
47
39

Right
Score
58
57
55
55
52
52
57
37

Right
Score
59

Oh~DNEF O

R ENDNDN X ANERPRAWNOAONDNOO X who o X P OREFENX

ANMNMNWOTONPMX

© X

103

102

101
98
74

Qulh~h O N

Total
Score
105
99
90
87
84

NP WWww X

Total
Score X
113 11
112 10
111 6
109 7

Total
Score
107
107
104
101
101
100
96
96
93
92

GQWWOONOWNNX

Total
Score
107
105
95
89
76

WNN OB X

Total
Score X
114 13
110
110
107
104
103
103
85

 —
owoh~NOK

Total
Score X
110 12
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2 133 John Chambers

3 1405 Rob Sanders

4 1768 Peter Matthews

5 910 Peter Harvey

6 1587 Steven Murphy

7 1691 Timothy Jemmett

8 2194 Graeme Dodds

9 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk

10 2742 Michael Hibberd
11 2987 Adam Chapman
12 1993 Mike Ball

13 074 Sharon Bowden
14 1914 Terry Lowman
15 1292 Brian Reacher
16 2840 Scott Lyon

17 568 Bob Peace

1301 - Phoenix A GRSB
X Class

Competitor
2055 Jonathan Cormie
2840 Scott Lyon
2194 Graeme Dodds
2115 Dale Rogers
2110 lan Price
2086 Jacky Lamb
2419 Bob Worthington
760 Bill Vaughan
296 David Hackett
2329 Robert Tonner
11 510 Philip Milsom
A Class

BHoo~wounrwNrk

Competitor
1 2188 Graham Gough
2 2742 Michael Hibberd
B Class

Competitor
2120 Peter Guiney
1501 Tony Lawson
2841 Frances Graham
2122 Rowena Guiney

A WNBE

1302 - Phoenix A GRCF
X Class

Competitor

1 1990 Chris West

2 2194 Graeme Dodds
3 783 Peter Watts

4 1779 Steve Wattam

5 510 Philip Milsom

6 2329 Robert Tonner

7 2840 Scott Lyon

8 2124 Stephen Denton
9 2055 Jonathan Cormie

10 760 Bill Vaughan

54
57
51
52
54
47
54
46
50
51
47
47
46
39
41
35

Practice 1
Score
47
44
46
47
44
42
44
42
28
43
38

PRRPRPWRWANRE XX

Practice 1
Score X
44 2
40 1

Practice 1
Score X
38
32
43
24

ONOPF

Practice 1
Score X
49
48
48
44
47
50
40
44
48
48

PO WFRUORAWOOOD®

6 55 5

4 52 5

3 57 7

4 53 4

4 48 2

3 54 6

3 47 3

1 55 5

2 51 3

1 49 7

1 53 2

1 52 4

1 48 1

1 50 3

0 48 2

1 53 5

Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

Score X Score X Score X
47 5 48 8 50 9
46 1 47 5 50 5
46 4 45 3 48 4
40 3 46 2 50 4
43 4 46 3 49 6
42 2 40 1 48 5
42 1 43 3 42 3
39 2 42 0 47 4
47 2 48 4 46 5
34 1 49 4 43 4
39 0 45 2 47 1

Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

Score X Score X Score X
41 1 48 3 46 1
45 0 42 2 47 5

Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

Score X Score X Score X
21 0 41 4 49 7
28 0 31 1 42 1
0 0 44 2 43 3
30 0 4 0 34 1

Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

Score X Score X Score X
49 5 49 5 50 8
48 2 48 4 50 7
48 3 45 8 50 6
49 4 46 6 49 7
41 1 47 6 50 6
40 2 45 4 50 5
49 5 47 4 49 5
41 0 45 2 50 5
29 3 50 8 50 9
37 3 42 2 49 4

109 11
109 9
108 10
105 8
102 6
101 9
101 6
101 6
101 5
100 8
100 3
99 5
94 2
89 4
89 2
88 6
Total
Score X
192 26
187 12
185 13
183 14
182 16
172 9
171 10
170 7
169 12
169 10
169 4
Total
Score X
179 7
174 8
Total
Score X
149 12
133 2
130 7
92 1
Total
Score X
197 24
194 19
191 23
188 20
185 17
185 16
185 15
180 10
177 25
176 13
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A Class

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk 46 3 42 2 49 6 49 2 186 13
2 2742 Michael Hibberd 46 1 43 1 48 2 48 5 185 9
3 2086 Jacky Lamb 43 1 40 1 47 3 48 4 178 9
4 2419 Bob Worthington 42 6 43 3 45 4 45 2 175 15
5 748 Graham Trimmer 25 2 39 2 41 2 49 8 154 14
6 574 Bruce Perry 41 2 36 1 39 0 37 2 153 5
7 2108 James Stevenson 30 1 42 2 43 5 20 2 135 10
B Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 474 Matthew Warne 24 2 30 1 40 0 46 3 140 6
1303 - Phoenix A GRCF Open
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2987 Adam Chapman 50 5 45 4 48 8 49 9 192 26
2 296 David Hackett 36 4 44 3 45 5 50 10 175 22
1304 - Phoenix A GRCF Classic
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1765 Leslie Kong 42 2 43 2 47 2 48 7 180 13
1321 - Phoenix A LBP
X Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1773 Morné Van Dalen 46 2 46 1 49 5 49 8 190 16
2 2055 Jonathan Cormie 43 0 50 5 46 4 50 8 189 17
3 239 Clive Ferguson 48 6 45 3 44 5 48 5 185 19
4 2330 Robert Tonner (Jnr) 46 2 46 3 46 4 44 7 182 16
5 510 Philip Milsom 39 0 34 0 45 2 48 5 166 7
A Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 055 John Bibby 40 1 36 1 43 2 47 5 166 9
B Class
<no entries>
1322 - Phoenix A LBR
X Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2124 Stephen Denton 36 0 43 3 48 4 47 0 174 7
2 783 Peter Watts 44 1 27 0 45 2 46 5 162 8
3 283 Doug Green 36 0 20 0 44 3 46 1 146 4
A Class
<no entries>
B Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2330 Robert Tonner (Jnr) 32 0 35 0 40 2 49 5 156 7
2 574 Bruce Perry 26 1 32 1 35 1 42 3 135 6
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1401 - Multi-Target 3 GRSB

Competitor
1 2055 Jonathan Cormie
2 3195 David Ashcroft
3 1501 Tony Lawson

1402 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF

Competitor
1 2340 Glenn Gordon
2 783 Peter Watts
3 3211 Joshua More

1403 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2987 Adam Chapman

Practice 1
Score X
73 3
44 0
6 0
Practice 1
Score X
77 0
80 1
61 2
Practice 1
Score X
77 0

1404 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF Classic

<no entries>
1421 - Multi-Target 3 LBP

Competitor
1 239 Clive Ferguson

1422 - Multi-Target 3 LBR

Competitor
1 1768 Peter Matthews

1501 - 1500 GRSB
X Class

Competitor
1990 Chris West
1057 Andrew Summers
2055 Jonathan Cormie
167 Keith Cox
2901 Fraser Hay
1586 Steve Foskett
683 Jim Smith
2337 Greg Rastall
1772 Terry Fry
2163 Colin McMichael
A Class

Hoow~wounrwnre

Competitor

2110 lan Price

1828 John Crouch

2330 Robert Tonner

1800 Alan Podevin

2115 Dale Rogers
354 David Holt

2048 Philip Bond
052 Gerald Betteridge
468 John Lynch
760 Bill Vaughan
283 Doug Green

e
PBowo~v~ourwNhr

Practice 1
Score X
49 0
Practice 1
Score X
54 0

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Score X Score X Score X

240
240
240
240 22
240 18
240 4
240 20
239 17
240 20
239 16

23
21
20

178
180
179
177
180
176
178
177
179
178

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

240
240
238
240
239
238 15
240 18
238 8
236 14
240 13
238 13

20
18
16
18
21

179
176
177
176
179
177
177
177
178
177
178

Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
55 3 59 6 30 2 217 14
43 0 56 4 28 0 171 4
34 0 34 1 25 1 99 2
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
60 4 60 12 30 5 227 21
55 3 60 10 30 6 225 20
38 1 49 0 28 0 176 3
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
60 8 60 12 30 6 227 26
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
55 4 54 1 30 3 188 8
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
47 1 58 3 28 2 187 6
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
14 237 1 240 1 300 2 296 1 1491 109
18 235 8 238 1 299 2 292 1 1484 101
12 231 1 240 1 299 2 293 1 1482 94
12 231 8 239 1 299 1 296 1 1482 89
14 228 6 239 1 298 2 289 9 1474 86
4 229 5 236 1 300 2 290 1 1471 56
11 223 9 239 1 300 2 288 9 1468 82
10 230 7 236 1 289 2 293 1 1464 84
10 226 4 238 1 300 1 281 1 1464 82
9 228 8 237 1 298 1 279 1 1459 73
Match 5
Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
15 228 3 236 1 299 2 284 6 1466 76
5 226 2 240 1 299 2 28 5 1466 72
10 227 7 232 1 298 2 292 1 1464 88
8 227 8 237 1 298 1 284 8 1462 75
11 222 3 236 8 296 2 286 7 1458 70
7 231 7 229 7 296 1 286 8 1457 60
10 225 6 232 8 295 2 285 9 1454 72
5 217 5 236 1 299 1 286 8 1453 52
5 221 5 233 9 298 2 283 8 1449 63
11 217 4 238 9 293 1 278 9 1443 62
10 218 4 235 1 296 1 273 7 1438 62
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12 2900 Helen McLaurin 235 8 175 5
13 1914 Terry Lowman 226 6 176 11
14 2419 Bob Worthington 237 7 176 9
15 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk 240 17 178 11
16 510 Philip Milsom 138 6 174 5
17 2840 Scott Lyon 139 12 176 9
B Class
Match 1 Match 2
Competitor Score X Score X
1 2118 Matthew Peppitt 240 18 179 11
2 2194 Graeme Dodds 240 19 177 12
3 1731 Byron Wood 240 15 179 9
4 1095 Peter Cooper 236 11 176 9
5 1773 Morné Van Dalen 237 15 174 9
6 1454 Lynnemarie Cooper 236 14 179 10
7 2086 Jacky Lamb 238 17 179 12
C Class
Match 1 Match 2
Competitor Score X Score X
1 3212 Gerry Glidewell 238 16 171 6
2 987 Charles Bestwick 239 15 173 7
3 3195 David Ashcroft 234 6 171 5
D Class
Match 1 Match 2
Competitor Score X Score X
1 3069 Jan Daniells 233 8 177 5
2 3114 Norman Veitch 240 20 180 7
3 762 Michael Vince 210 2 153 2
1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class
Match 1 Match 2
Competitor Score X Score X
1 1426 Taff Wilcox 240 23 180 17
2 1772 Terry Fry 240 23 180 16
3 582 Tony Pilmer 240 24 179 15
4 1990 Chris West 240 24 179 15
5 1057 Andrew Summers 240 23 180 16
6 2163 Colin McMichael 240 23 180 15
7 180 Ash Dagger 240 22 180 13
8 043 Mel Beard 239 20 180 13
9 167 Keith Cox 240 20 180 15
10 1542 Jonathon 240 23 180 14
11 683 Jim Smith 240 22 177 8
A Class
Match 1 Match 2
Competitor Score X Score X
1 2337 Greg Rastall 240 21 179 15
2 2340 Glenn Gordon 239 22 180 13
3 1828 John Crouch 238 20 179 9
4 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk240 21 179 11
5 2115 Dale Rogers 240 21 178 15
6 1773 Morné Van Dalen 240 17 180 13
7 052 Gerald Betteridge 240 19 178 9
8 2048 Philip Bond 240 21 179 12
9 354 David Holt 238 18 178 11
10 074 Sharon Bowden 240 19 178 9
11 2086 Jacky Lamb 240 17 178 12
12 1356 Andy Wyspiankski 237 15 179 14
13 2901 Fraser Hay 240 18 148 7

223
221
220
225
223
212

Match

Score
224
229
229
222
226
219
224

Match

Score
223
182
213

Match

Score
187
224
136

Match

Score
237
237
238
237
234
235
236
236
235
234
230

Match

Score
234
232
232
233
231
228
232
228
231
232
233
226
232

WNRAOOOADMX® L ygobsrww

Wo A X®

oomwu XW

ORRRPRRPRRRRNOPRX®

ORNODOROOWR R O~ X®

233 1 283 1 285
233 9 294 1 279
232 1 284 1 280
233 1 298 2 198
232 7 298 1 283
234 1 294 1 274
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
237 1 300 2 292
234 1 299 2 289
239 1 296 1 260
235 1 296 1 275
235 1 297 1 267
231 6 297 1 272
236 9 264 1 274
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
232 1 299 2 255
238 1 296 2 281
221 2 278 6 266
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
229 5 268 1 236
239 1 282 6 O
208 4 265 3 156
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
240 1 300 3 299
240 2 300 2 296
239 1 300 2 296
239 1 300 2 296
240 1 300 3 294
240 2 300 2 293
238 1 299 2 294
239 1 300 2 293
239 1 298 2 294
239 1 300 2 293
239 1 299 2 293
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
240 2 300 2 296
239 1 299 2 294
240 1 299 2 294
237 1 300 2 292
238 1 299 2 294
238 1 300 2 294
240 1 297 2 292
237 1 300 2 292
237 1 298 1 293
238 1 297 1 286
230 5 294 1 289
223 4 296 1 290
234 1 299 1 291

Abhoio©R X 0o Ulh o

= o o X

o s X

RPRPNRPRPRRPEPRRRX

NRPoURRRRRRRERREX

1434 48
1429 50
1429 46
1372 70
1348 48
1329 61
Total
Score X
1472 84
1468 81
1443 66
1440 64
1436 62
1434 46
1415 61
Total
Score X
1418 62
1409 71
1383 23
Total
Score X
1330 37
1165 57
1128 12
Total
Score X
1496 120
1493 104
1492 103
1491 110
1488 118
1488 112
1487 102
1487 99
1486 103
1486 98
1478 88
Total
Score X
1489 110
1483 95
1482 95
1481 91
1480 96
1480 83
1479 86
1476 93
1475 84
1471 68
1464 65
1451 63
1444 63
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B Class

Competitor
2110 lan Price
1095 Peter Cooper
1768 Peter Matthews
468 John Lynch
510 Philip Milsom
283 Doug Green
C Class

OO WN P

Competitor
1914 Terry Lowman
2419 Bob Worthington
2900 Helen McLaurin
814 Andy Wiggins
574 Bruce Perry
D Class

abhwWwNPEF

Competitor

760 Bill Vaughan
2970 Adam Kendrick
3069 Jan Daniells

A WNPEF

1503 - 1500 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 520 Barry Morgan

1504 - 1500 GRCF Classic
<no entries>

1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 239 Clive Ferguson
2 1731 Byron Wood
3 1586 Steve Foskett

A Class
Competitor

581 John Pilmer

248 Dale Foster

910 Peter Harvey
2330 Robert Tonner
1768 Peter Matthews

568 Bob Peace

672 Andrew Sherriff
2163 Colin McMichael
2340 Glenn Gordon

B Class

O©CoO~NOUA,WNPEF

Competitor
1 582 Tony Pilmer
2 2613 David Guest

1454 Lynnemarie Cooper 236

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
239 14 177 12
240 19 178 10
239 11 178 11
239 21 178 11
239 19 179 16
199 11 178 10

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
238 13 178 10
240 19 178 12
224 12 178 12
239 14 174 6
236 11 172 4

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
11 176 6
11 178 11
15 175 7
15 107 3

236
219
220

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
233 11 146 5

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 21 179 15
240 18 179 13
239 19 180 13

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
237 12 175 5
236 15 174 10
240 14 177 5
239 18 176 11
227 11 168 1
237 14 157 6
235 12 174 5
240 18 174 5
229 17 169 2

Match 1 Match 2

117 6 174 4

Match 5
Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score
230 7 238 1 300 1 289
232 6 235 1 298 1 289
227 3 238 9 296 1 292
228 3 236 1 297 1 286
227 8 209 1 298 1 292
228 3 222 9 296 2 286
Match 5
Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score
226 6 237 9 297 2 287
233 9 217 1 298 2 293
230 9 232 9 296 1 287
222 9 229 3 299 1 270
191 0 225 4 294 1 245
Match 5
Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score
229 4 222 3 292 1 288
214 3 238 1 299 2 262
203 4 222 8 294 2 284
218 3 207 4 296 1 275
Match 5
Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score
180 1 232 9 298 1 278
Match 5
Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score
238 1 239 1 300 2 296
240 9 235 1 299 2 296
232 1 234 9 299 2 295
Match 5
Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score
221 4 238 1 298 2 282
222 7 237 1 299 2 281
217 1 230 5 295 1 286
204 3 234 9 292 1 283
224 5 226 5 296 1 282
221 4 231 6 298 1 275
219 4 228 4 295 1 264
212 1 231 8 293 1 260
207 1 237 5 236 1 282
Match 5
Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
211 1 231 9 269 1 278
183 2 225 2 255 8 242

236 15 115 2

PR e X oo X N oo o X Ao ~NOPR X

AR o wWwo NN oo X

Total
Score X
1473 72
1472 76
1470 59
1464 69
1444 81
1409 61

Total
Score X
1463 70
1459 85
1447 62
1433 55
1363 37

Total
Score X
1443 47
1427 69
1397 62
1323 44

Total
Score X
1367 52

Total
Score X
1492 105
1489 85
1479 87

Total
Score X
1451 65
1449 71
1445 51
1428 55
1423 47
1419 50
1415 48
1410 48
1360 39

Total
Score X
1280 43
1256 31
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1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 164 Philip Cowling
2 090 Norman Brown
A Class

Competitor
1 568 Bob Peace
2 783 Peter Watts
3 1768 Peter Matthews
B Class
Competitor
1 2163 Colin McMichael
2 248 Dale Foster
3 474 Matthew Warne

1701 - Bianchi GRSB
X Class

Competitor
1 167 Keith Cox
A Class

Competitor
1 2055 Jonathan Cormie
B Class

Competitor
1 2337 Greg Rastall
C Class

Competitor
1 226 BiIll Ellis
D Class

Competitor
1 3165 Victor Dauppe

1702 - Bianchi GRCF
X Class

Competitor
1 167 Keith Cox
2 239 Clive Ferguson
A Class
<no entries>
B Class

Competitor
1 2337 Greg Rastall
2 520 Barry Morgan
C Class

Competitor
1 1356 Andy Wyspiankski

Match 1 Match 2 Match
Score X Score X Score
240 16 179 15 230
238 11 178 11 230

Match 1 Match 2 Match

Score X Score X Score
229 15 176 7 216
237 14 174 5 220
237 8 169 3 223

Match 1 Match 2 Match
Score X Score X Score

231 6 168 6 216
233 12 169 4 178
174 5 166 5 201
Mover Plates
Score X
480 31 470
Mover Plates
Score X
418 13 470
Mover Plates
Score X
272 3 450
Mover Plates
Score X
447 16 430
Mover Plates
Score X
306 4 310
Mover Plates
Score X
476 29 470
469 26 450
Mover Plates
Score X
447 16 480
465 16 430
Mover Plates
Score X
455 17 440

Match 5
3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
X Score X Score X Score
8 236 1 299 1 290
5 232 5 296 1 292
Match 5
3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
X Score X Score X Score
2 229 7 296 2 280
1 225 1 281 1 286
1 232 1 298 1 260
Match 5
3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
X Score X Score X Score
2 224 4 283 7 265
0 233 9 294 1 261
2 206 5 282 1 177
Barricade Practical
Score X Score X
480 43 476 36
Barricade Practical
Score X Score X
478 40 473 32
Barricade Practical
Score X Score X
458 34 457 25
Barricade Practical
Score X Score X
469 36 445 27
Barricade Practical
Score X Score X
366 11 367 5
Barricade Practical
Score X Score X
480 43 466 33
476 38 467 25
Barricade Practical
Score X Score X
476 40 475 41
379 12 441 17
Barricade Practical
Score X Score X
448 24 430 26

X

w o N X

Total
Score X
1474 77
1466 62

Total
Score X
1426 58
1423 42
1419 50

Total
Score X
1387 27
1368 49
1206 30

Total
Score X
1906 157

Total
Score X
1839 132

Total
Score X
1637 107

Total
Score X
1791 122

Total
Score X
1349 51

Total
Score X
1892 152
1862 134

Total
Score X
1878 145
1715 88

Total
Score X
1773 111
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D Class

Competitor

1 035 Christopher Barnett

1703 - Bianchi GRCF Open

<no entries>

1704 - Bianchi GRCF Classic

<no entries>

1721 - Bianchi LBP
X Class

Competitor
133 John Chambers
239 Clive Ferguson
657 Graham Searle
180 Ash Dagger
510 Philip Milsom
910 Peter Harvey

A Class

OO WN P

Competitor
1 568 Bob Peace
B Class
<no entries>

1722 - Bianchi LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 043 Mel Beard
2 657 Graham Searle
A Class

Competitor
1 568 Bob Peace
2 283 Doug Green
3 180 Ash Dagger

B Class

Competitor

1 035 Christopher Barnett

1901 - Advancing Target GRSB

X Class

Competitor

2613 David Guest

1828 John Crouch

2194 Graeme Dodds

2329 Robert Tonner
296 David Hackett
777 Alan Warner

ass

OO WNPEF

AC

Competitor
1 3114 Norman Veitch
2 2110 lan Price

Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
372 12 390 403 21 441 22 1606 94
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
480 29 480 480 38 480 33 1920 148
472 29 480 480 42 473 35 1905 154
463 28 480 478 40 463 20 1884 136
463 21 450 450 36 455 20 1818 122
456 24 460 468 30 428 14 1812 114
438 12 460 468 20 425 24 1791 102
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
470 18 440 445 36 450 14 1805 112
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
467 25 470 470 47 470 26 1877 145
405 6 430 464 32 455 19 1754 100
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
442 15 460 474 26 429 14 1805 101
441 13 410 474 29 452 20 1777 103
428 21 350 463 15 378 14 1619 85
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
309 4 250 326 8 355 11 1240 48
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
49 3 50 5 48 5 50 8 49 8 50 7 296 36
46 3 49 3 49 6 48 6 44 5 50 5 286 28
48 5 46 2 48 5 44 3 47 4 48 3 281 22
49 5 41 4 45 3 46 5 49 4 45 4 275 25
43 1 44 2 48 1 42 0 46 2 48 3 271 9
44 4 47 5 47 4 43 4 42 1 43 1 266 19
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
50 8 48 6 50 6 49 5 50 9 50 6 297 40
47 6 47 5 49 4 49 3 49 4 48 5 289 27
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2115 Dale Rogers
2086 Jacky Lamb
007 Charles Murton
2832 William Pow
074 Sharon Bowden
2537 Paul Nicol
2840 Scott Lyon
2742 Michael Hibberd
3209 Philip Young
1100 Lara Bestwick
13 310 Alan Hargrave
14 2120 Peter Guiney
15 762 Michael Vince
16 760 Bill Vaughan
17 1587 Steven Murphy
B Class

e
SRhBowow~Nourw

Competitor
1580 David Hamilton
553 Colin Oswald
2538 David Fitzpatrick
3145 Emma Lane
1501 Tony Lawson
2122 Rowena Guiney
3069 Jan Daniells
3165 Victor Dauppe

O~NO U WN P

1902 - Advancing Target GRCF
X Class

Competitor
1772 Terry Fry

239 Clive Ferguson
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
2194 Graeme Dodds
2124 Stephen Denton

683 Jim Smith

354 David Holt

987 Charles Bestwick
2115 Dale Rogers

10 777 Alan Warner

11 2752 Bryan Hall

12 1914 Terry Lowman
A Class

O©CoO~NOOUA,WNLE

Competitor
2329 Robert Tonner
2613 David Guest
2624 James Zwetsloot
3114 Norman Veitch
007 Charles Murton
2742 Michael Hibberd
2346 Alan Wragg
2840 Scott Lyon
2899 Tony Philpott
760 Bill Vaughan
2086 Jacky Lamb
821 Trevor Williams
2832 William Pow
1405 Rob Sanders

EOREBoco~vourwNrR

45 1 48 4 47 4 47 3 48 6 45 6 280 24
43 2 48 3 42 6 45 3 48 7 49 3 275 24
46 2 46 3 45 2 46 1 46 4 45 2 274 14
48 4 46 5 43 1 45 3 47 6 44 1 273 20
44 3 46 1 48 4 45 1 45 6 45 3 273 18
44 4 42 0 46 3 43 2 48 7 48 6 271 22
46 3 50 7 48 5 46 5 45 5 33 2 268 27
42 2 45 4 46 0 43 1 44 2 47 7 267 16
40 2 49 4 46 1 46 5 42 2 44 1 267 15
41 1 43 2 46 1 43 2 48 4 41 1 262 11
45 4 41 2 42 1 46 6 45 1 42 1 261 15
42 1 41 2 42 2 45 3 40 3 44 2 254 13
45 4 41 1 43 2 40 1 39 1 43 1 251 10
38 2 14 1 47 3 47 5 47 5 49 5 242 21
40 0 38 0O 41 1 38 2 39 1 45 2 241 6
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
46 2 39 2 42 1 38 0 43 2 41 2 249 9
36 1 40 0 39 3 36 1 40 3 43 2 234 10
34 2 37 1 39 1 37 2 41 0 45 2 233 8
39 2 37 1 37 1 37 0 41 2 38 2 229 8
25 1 37 1 36 1 45 1 39 2 43 4 225 10
37 1 38 2 39 2 32 0 36 1 42 2 224 8
10 0 43 2 42 2 39 2 43 3 45 2 222 11
28 0 27 0 3 1 41 1 37 0 41 1 209 3
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 6 30 5 30 5 30 5 29 4 30 6 179 31
29 3 30 4 30 4 30 3 30 2 30 4 179 20
30 1 30 3 30 4 30 5 305 29 2 179 20
30 5 30 5 30 5 30 5 30 6 28 5 178 31
29 4 30 4 29 5 28 3 29 4 30 5 175 25
24 1 30 5 30 5 30 6 30 6 30 6 174 29
25 5 30 2 30 4 30 2 28 2 30 3 173 18
282 27 1 305 29 3 29 3 29 1 172 15
27 2 28 4 30 4 30 4 28 4 28 1 171 19
30 3 30 2 29 3 29 3 25 3 28 1 171 15
25 0 27 1 30 0 29 3 26 3 28 2 165 9
28 3 27 2 28 1 26 2 30 3 25 4 164 15
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 30 4 29 4 30 6 29 4 30 3 178 26
30 3 28 3 30 3 30 5 30 5 30 3 178 22
29 4 30 4 30 3 29 2 29 5 30 6 177 24
30 1 29 4 29 3 30 3 30 4 29 5 177 20
30 1 29 4 29 4 29 2 30 3 30 3 177 17
30 4 30 4 281 29 5 29 3 30 4 176 21
29 2 29 3 30 3 30 4 29 3 29 2 176 17
30 4 28 1 28 2 30 4 29 4 29 3 174 18
27 3 28 3 29 4 30 1 29 1 30 4 173 16
30 4 29 4 29 3 29 2 28 3 27 1 172 17
26 2 28 2 29 4 29 4 30 2 30 0 172 14
26 0 28 3 29 3 29 1 30 6 29 2 171 15
29 3 28 2 27 2 29 2 28 4 29 3 170 16
28 3 28 2 27 2 29 4 29 4 28 3 169 18
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15 553 Colin Oswald
B Class

Competitor

3062 Philip Baker
2120 Peter Guiney
3069 Jan Daniells
1580 David Hamilton
2122 Rowena Guiney

abhwNPEF

1903 - Advancing Target GRCF Open

Competitor
1773 Morné Van Dalen
2987 Adam Chapman
625 Neil Roberts
2346 Alan Wragg
818 Ken Williams

abhwNPEF

1904 - Advancing Target GRCF Classic

Competitor

354 David Holt

683 Jim Smith

164 Philip Cowling
1800 Alan Podevin
1772 Terry Fry
2538 David Fitzpatrick
2696 David Nash
1937 Achim Dreyer
2537 Paul Nicol
3069 Jan Daniells
1609 David Rees
3165 Victor Dauppe

e
REBoo~v~ourwNnr

1921 - Advancing Target LBP
X Class

Competitor

164 Philip Cowling
1773 Morné Van Dalen
2330 Robert Tonner (Jnr)

510 Philip Milsom

239 Clive Ferguson

748 Graham Trimmer
1800 Alan Podevin

074 Sharon Bowden

ass

O~NO O~ WN P

>
Q

Competitor
2340 Glenn Gordon
2613 David Guest
2752 Bryan Hall
055 John Bibby
460 Andy Lowe
ass

abhwNPEF

BC

Competitor
1 672 Andrew Sherriff
2 1828 John Crouch

20 0 27 2 28 1 25 1 27 2 28 3 155 9
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 4 30 3 28 2 27 2 29 3 30 4 174 18
26 1 29 2 28 3 26 1 28 3 30 4 167 14
27 2 27 2 28 2 28 3 27 2 27 3 164 14
22 1 23 0 26 2 19 0 27 1 23 1 140 5
19 0 19 0 18 0 24 0 21 O 26 1 127 1
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 30 4 30 5 30 5 30 6 29 5 179 30
30 4 29 5 30 1 30 5 30 4 30 4 179 23
30 6 30 3 29 3 29 2 30 4 30 2 178 20
29 4 29 4 23 3 29 2 26 0 29 3 165 16
27 3 25 0 25 3 28 2 29 2 28 2 162 12
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
28 2 30 3 30 4 29 3 30 5 30 5 177 22
281 30 4 30 6 28 3 30 3 30 2 176 19
30 5 30 5 30 5 28 2 25 4 30 6 173 27
29 4 28 2 29 2 29 5 30 5 28 2 173 20
23 3 29 5 30 5 305 29 5 29 4 170 27
26 1 27 3 26 2 28 2 29 3 29 2 165 13
25 1 29 3 26 1 28 4 29 4 27 1 164 14
26 2 27 2 28 2 25 4 24 2 29 3 159 15
27 2 26 1 26 3 25 1 29 1 26 1 159 9
26 1 25 2 26 1 26 1 25 2 23 0O 151 7
23 1 25 0 25 1 25 2 25 1 24 2 147 7
10 0 19 0 16 0 22 0 19 O 21 1 107 1
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 2 30 5 30 3 30 4 30 6 30 3 179 23
29 4 28 2 30 6 30 5 30 4 30 5 177 26
30 4 30 5 28 2 30 5 29 2 29 4 176 22
28 2 28 2 29 4 30 5 30 2 28 3 173 18
29 2 30 6 29 5 30 6 30 3 24 3 172 25
28 2 27 3 28 3 28 3 29 4 28 2 168 17
281 27 2 28 1 28 2 29 2 28 2 168 10
27 1 25 1 30 4 27 1 22 0 22 1 153 8
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 3 29 3 30 3 27 1 29 2 28 1 172 13
27 2 28 4 29 3 28 3 29 5 30 5 171 22
26 1 30 4 28 1 26 2 27 2 29 2 166 12
281 29 3 27 2 29 3 19 2 28 1 160 12
17 0 21 0 25 1 25 0 28 0O 22 0O 138 1
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
27 0 24 0 25 0 29 3 30 2 30 2 165 7
25 0 28 3 24 1 30 3 29 2 28 2 164 11
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2987 Adam Chapman
760 Bill Vaughan
1100 Lara Bestwick
2835 Paul Cooney
2124 Stephen Denton

~NOoO Ok W

1922 - Advancing Target LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 164 Philip Cowling
A Class

Competitor
1 2916 Jeff Taylor
2 2124 Stephen Denton
3 460 Andy Lowe
4 574 Bruce Perry
B Class

Competitor

2330 Robert Tonner (Jnr)
2613 David Guest

2840 Scott Lyon

2108 James Stevenson
1017 David Clegg

abhwNPEF

2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

Competitor
1500 Julian Fox
2577 James Symes
007 Charles Murton
625 Neil Roberts
354 David Holt
296 David Hackett
226 BiIll Ellis
1100 Lara Bestwick
1405 Rob Sanders
310 Alan Hargrave
2987 Adam Chapman
2120 Peter Guiney
243 Paul Flanagan
2576 Karin-Leah Symes
1696 Oscar Suleman
2841 Frances Graham
2124 Stephen Denton
3165 Victor Dauppe
3145 Emma Lane
3195 David Ashcroft

NP R RRRERERRREE
COONOUMNWNROOXXNDDOAWNE

2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

Competitor
1 821 Trevor Williams

2103 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open

<no entries>

2104 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 987 Charles Bestwick

28 2 28 2 30 4 27 2 18 1 29 4 160 15
29 3 22 0 27 1 27 1 27 1 27 1 159 7
26 0 28 2 27 2 26 0 24 0 25 1 156 5
28 3 22 0 26 1 23 0 27 2 26 2 152 8
27 1 23 0 21 0 25 0 24 0 29 2 149 3
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 2 30 4 30 3 29 2 29 5 30 4 177 20
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 2 28 3 30 4 29 4 30 3 28 2 175 18
28 2 29 3 29 3 28 3 27 2 30 3 171 16
30 3 29 1 27 0 29 3 27 2 25 0O 167 9
21 1 24 1 20 0 22 0 22 1 27 3 136 6
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
26 4 26 2 27 1 25 1 29 2 28 3 161 13
26 2 29 3 27 3 25 0 26 3 25 0O 158 11
21 2 30 2 25 0 24 1 30 4 25 1 155 10
23 1 27 1 26 1 25 1 26 2 28 0 155 6
24 0 24 1 28 2 25 1 26 1 24 0 151 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

5.67 5.88 5.77 5.06 4.95 27.33

5.44 6.34 6.61 451 5.61 28.51

5.65 6.89 6.44 4.86 5.42 29.26

5.77 6.53 6.82 5.48 6.56 31.16

7.35 6.13 6.36 5.04 6.35 31.23

6.46 6.28 6.54 5.98 6.53 31.79

6.60 6.48 6.72 6.89 6.76 33.45

7.73 7.13 6.37 7.23 6.88 35.34

7.22 7.71 7.24 7.44 6.58 36.19

6.81 7.94 7.61 7.20 8.04 37.60

7.00 7.84 7.38 7.26 8.31 37.79

10.9 8.42 6.75 5.98 6.97 39.11

8.53 7.19 8.63 7.79 7.22 39.36

8.34 7.54 7.01 8.15 8.64 39.68

7.25 12.2 7.96 6.46 6.07 39.98

8.33 9.24 7.34 7.87 8.71 41.49

8.29 7.91 8.19 8.73 8.61 41.73

8.69 9.39 9.78 8.77 9.46 46.09

9.57 9.62 9.38 8.40 9.69 46.66

10.2 8.44 9.89 9.78 10.2 48.66
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

9.60 13.2 14.3 8.49 8.69 54.34
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

12.0 14.4 11.8 12.1 10.1 60.73
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2121 - Speed Steel Challenge LBP
Competitor
133 John Chambers
2916 Jeff Taylor
2987 Adam Chapman
055 John Bibby
1100 Lara Bestwick
582 Tony Pilmer
581 John Pilmer
2124 Stephen Denton
3145 Emma Lane

O©CoO~NOUA,WNPEF

2122 - Speed Steel Challenge LBR
Competitor
1 2124 Stephen Denton

3335 - NRA Embassy Cup SGM
Competitor
1 2577 James Symes
2 2055 Jonathan Cormie

3336 - NRA Embassy Cup SGSA
Competitor
1768 Peter Matthews
1993 Mike Ball
2194 Graeme Dodds
133 John Chambers
1405 Rob Sanders
1292 Brian Reacher
1691 Timothy Jemmett
2840 Scott Lyon

O~NOOUOTA WN P

4902 - Surrenden GRCF

Competitor
2340 Glenn Gordon
2108 James Stevenson
2124 Stephen Denton
1609 David Rees
2899 Tony Philpott

abhwNPEF

4903 - Surrenden GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2987 Adam Chapman

4904 - Surrenden GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 2538 David Fitzpatrick
2 1609 David Rees
3 3165 Victor Dauppe

6301 - 200m GRSB
Competitor
1 698 David Stanley
2 226 BIll Ellis
3 474 Matthew Warne

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

5.00 541
7.90 9.95
8.98 9.60
9.53 10.7
9.86 9.77
11.7 10.9
12.6 16.7
35.6 12.2
20.3 21.9

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

9.84 10.6

6.52
7.98
8.66
9.26
13.0
12.6
21.9
6.25
14.1

9.58

4.39
7.00
8.25
8.19
9.88
9.75
8.99
12.3
20.8

8.41

6.27
7.11
7.90
8.71
8.74
115
10.1
12.3
11.0

8.33

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

35
20

38
31

40
36

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

38

38

36

35

31

30

37

4
Practice 1
Score X
85 4
79 3
79 4
72 2
65 1
Practice 1
Score X
85 8
Practice 1
Score X
80 3
78 6
49 1

P1
23
29
23

40
40
39
37
36
34
37
22

Practice 2
Score X

84
82
79
85
74

QUITWNN

Practice 2
Score X

87

8

Practice 2
Score X

79
71
77

2
1
1

P2
27
38
33

39
35
38
40
39
39
28
36

Practice 3
Score

85
83
78
79
79

X

PN

Practice 3
Score

77

X

4

Practice 3

Scor
81
83
66

P3
24
20
24

e

X

4
0
0

P4
31
10
15

Total
27.59
39.94
43.39
46.46
51.34
56.65
70.39
78.73
88.23

Total
46.85

Total
113
87

Total
117
113
113
112
106
103
102

62

Total
Score X

254
244
236
236
218

 —
No R oo

Total
Score X

249

20

Total
Score X

240
232
192

9
7
2

Total

105
97
95
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6302 - 200m GRCF
Competitor
1 458 Peter Lomas
2 783 Peter Watts
3 474 Matthew Warne

6303 - 200m GRCF Open
<no entries>

6304 - 200m GRCF Classic
<no entries>

6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle

Competitor

3094 Peter Cottrell
1292 Brian Reacher
354 David Holt
1615 Lisa Bagley
683 Jim Smith
226 Bill Ellis

1779 Steve Wattam
458 Peter Lomas
945 Stuart Doyle

10 1937 Achim Dreyer

11 666 Chris Farr

12 243 Paul Flanagan

O©CO~NOOUTA WNPF

6381 - 200m Service Rifle A pre 1955
Competitor
1 226 Bill Ellis
2 1542 Jonathon Avetoomyan
3 2538 David Fitzpatrick
4 1779 Steve Wattam
5 2108 James Stevenson
6 2477 RIM Thomas

6382 - 200m Service Rifle B pre 1955
Competitor
1 226 Bill Ellis
2 2477 RIM Thomas

6383 - 200m Service Rifle Open pre 1955

<no entries>

6580 - McQueen
Competitor
1356 Andy Wyspiankski
2597 Kathryn Knight
683 Jim Smith
2234 Christopher McGill
1691 Timothy Jemmett
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
1772 Terry Fry
2243 Alan Ward
458 Peter Lomas
945 Stuart Doyle
1292 Brian Reacher
1358 Michael Deakin
1993 Mike Ball
2696 David Nash

EORREBoo~v~ourwNnr

P1
29
28

P1
49
47
49
46
50
48
44
47
50
45
40
33

P1
36
35
24
17

10

P1

32
14

P2
34
27
31

P2
48
49
50
43
48
41
47
47
47
40
36
36

P2
33
31
31
21
14

P2
35
12

P3
23
27
12

P3
41
40
33
40
29
33
34
30
25
28
30
19

P3
38
28
23
14
24
10

P3
34
8

P4
21
24
10

P4
42
31
34
32
31
35
25
24
25
32
11
18

P4
33
17
24
10
12
10

P4
24
6

Score
56
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
53
52
52
52
52
52

Total
107
106

60

Total
180
167
166
161
158
157
150
148
147
145
117
106

Total
140
111
102

62
50
39

Total
125
40

57
58
54
52
49
43

onvN Ao~ <
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

354 David Holt
2048 Philip Bond
167 Keith Cox
1475 James Harris
1779 Steve Wattam
568 Bob Peace
3208 Andrew Griffin
666 Chris Farr
3069 Jan Daniells
2747 John Rhodes
1501 Tony Lawson
090 Norman Brown
1580 David Hamilton

6590 - McQueen Issued Rifle

e
REBoo~v~ourwNnr

Competitor

2243 Alan Ward
2234 Christopher McGill
1358 Michael Deakin
1691 Timothy Jemmett
945 Stuart Doyle
2597 Kathryn Knight
2696 David Nash
2841 Frances Graham
3094 Peter Cottrell
3208 Andrew Griffin
2528 Simon Rowe
2538 David Fitzpatrick

National Championships - Precision GRSB
Aggregate of Precision 25m + 50m GRSB

O©CO~NOOOUITA WN B

Competitor
1411 Brian Girling
3114 Norman Veitch
1469 Paul Tester
2832 William Pow
3138 Andy Graver
410 Neil Jones
1609 David Rees
987 Charles Bestwick
3210 David Robinson
3145 Emma Lane
2477 RIM Thomas
3165 Victor Dauppe
3207 John Barnes

National Championships - Precision GRCF
Aggregate of Precision 25m + 50m GRCF

O©CoO~NOUA,WNLE

Competitor
1411 Brian Girling
1609 David Rees

2023 Christopher Thompson
3138 Andy Graver

410 Neil Jones

987 Charles Bestwick
570 Les Pearson
3114 Norman Veitch
1469 Paul Tester

25m (0101)
Score X
267 4
270 5
268 0
269 2
271 7
263 3
258 2
259 1
257 1
226 2
216 0
222 3
222 1
25m (0102)
Score X
299 16
297 18
294 12
294 12
291 13
296 14
293 11
296 17
289 17

51
51
50
49
46
45
44
44
43
41
39
36
18
Score
54
52
51
48
47
45
43
42
40
39
27
18
50m (0301)
Score X
291 11
283 4
283 6
279 2
274 5
278 3
279 4
271 3
269 4
267 1
263 4
247 1
236 0
50m (0302)
Score X
280 5
273 4
276 5
272 4
273 1
265 6
268 5
262 3
265 2

OOFRPRPFRPOOPFRPROORFREFEN

orocooconNvoowkrNn<

Total
Score
558
553
551
548
545
541
537
530
526
493
479
469
458

Total
Score
579
570
570
566
564
561
561
558
554

= =
FRrwUbroOG A~ O X

X

21
22
17
16
14
20
16
20
19
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10
11
12
13

National Championships - Short Events - GRSB
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target GRSB

UOBRDBAADNRAARARNDRWWWWWWWWWWNNRNNNNNNNNEERERRLEREERERE oo g s W -
COPMVNDODUIIRWNROOOVNONRWNNRPOOONOURWNRPOOONOURNWNER O

51

553

2832
1569
3211

Colin Oswald
William Pow
Christopher McLean
Joshua More

Competitor

296
1772
2118
2055
1542
2337

987
1426

167
2194
1057
2742
2023
1828
1609
2237
2163
3114
2330

007
2901

283
1569
2832
2329

683
1095

074
2086
2022
2840
2613
2681

760

052
2835
1800
1914
3209
1773
2124
1454
2900
1100
2188
3210
3195
2419
3069
3165

762

David Hackett
Terry Fry
Matthew Peppitt
Jonathan Cormie
Jonathon Avetoomyan
Greg Rastall
Charles Bestwick
Taff Wilcox

Keith Cox
Graeme Dodds
Andrew Summers
Michael Hibberd
Christopher Thompson
John Crouch
David Rees

John Shine

Colin McMichael
Norman Veitch
Robert Tonner (Jnr)
Charles Murton
Fraser Hay

Doug Green
Christopher McLean
William Pow
Robert Tonner
Jim Smith

Peter Cooper
Sharon Bowden
Jacky Lamb

Karen Thompson
Scott Lyon

David Guest
Malcolm McDowall
Bill Vaughan
Gerald Betteridge
Paul Cooney

Alan Podevin
Terry Lowman
Philip Young
Morné Van Dalen
Stephen Denton
Lynnemarie Cooper
Helen McLaurin
Lara Bestwick
Graham Gough
David Robinson
David Ashcroft
Bob Worthington
Jan Daniells
Victor Dauppe
Michael Vince

294
291
291
282
T+P 1
Score X
299 18
299 18
300 14
299 16
296 18
298 12
297 18
297 15
293 17
297 13
295 15
292 8
297 17
297 14
296 8
296 16
297 9
296 10
296 16
295 6
296 11
296 13
295 12
295 11
294 15
289 8
295 11
296 12
293 8
295 9
297 6
294 8
294 7
295 11
292 4
294 8
293 10
297 8
289 6
297 13
292 8
288 12
288 5
288 6
285 7
286 8
281 5
289 8
290 7
281 4
256 2

260
251
249
247

Multi-Tgt

Score
117
117
114
114
115
112
112
112
116
112
112
115
109
109
110
109
108
109
108
109
107
107
108
108
108
113
106
105
108
106
104
106
106
104
107
104
104
100
107

96
101
99
99
98
99
95
94
84
82
85
83

X
16
11
14
16
15
9
12
15
10
10
10

PP WN

554 11
542 9
540 11
529 4
Total
Score X
416 34
416 29
414 28
413 32
411 33
410 21
409 30
409 30
409 27
409 23
407 25
407 14
406 25
406 23
406 17
405 25
405 20
405 19
404 24
404 11
403 21
403 21
403 20
403 19
402 21
402 13
401 17
401 16
401 14
401 14
401 13
400 15
400 14
399 17
399 8
398 14
397 14
397 12
396 14
393 22
393 11
387 16
387 8
386 12
384 10
381 11
375 10
373 14
372 10
366 4
339 3
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National Championships - Short Events - GRCF
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target GRCF

Competitor
1 1426 Taff Wilcox
2 1828 John Crouch
3 2055 Jonathan Cormie
4 296 David Hackett
5 783 Peter Watts
6 1990 Chris West
7 2163 Colin McMichael
8 052 Gerald Betteridge
9 1542 Jonathon Avetoomyan
10 167 Keith Cox
11 1057 Andrew Summers
12 3062 Philip Baker
13 2115 Dale Rogers
14 2118 Matthew Peppitt
15 683 Jim Smith
16 2237 John Shine
17 2337 Greg Rastall
18 2340 Glenn Gordon
19 2124  Stephen Denton
20 1773 Morné Van Dalen
21 2613 David Guest
22 354 David Holt
23 1609 David Rees
24 760  Bill Vaughan
25 1914 Terry Lowman
26 2329 Robert Tonner
27 625 Neil Roberts
28 1765 Leslie Kong
29 2832 William Pow
30 1800 Alan Podevin
31 2419 Bob Worthington
32 2086 Jacky Lamb
33 074  Sharon Bowden
34 2346 Alan Wragg
35 3114 Norman Veitch
36 2840 Scott Lyon
37 987 Charles Bestwick
38 1095 Peter Cooper
39 2194 Graeme Dodds
40 2188 Graham Gough
41 007 Charles Murton
42 1569 Christopher McLean
43 748 Graham Trimmer
44 2742 Michael Hibberd
45 2108 James Stevenson
46 2624 James Zwetsloot
47 2901 Fraser Hay
48 2023 Christopher Thompson
49 2110 lan Price
50 553 Colin Oswald
51 2899 Tony Philpott
52 672 Andrew Sherriff
53 2752 Bryan Hall
54 2900 Helen McLaurin
55 2022 Karen Thompson

T+P 1
Score X
300 25
299 25
300 26
299 21
300 27
300 26
299 21
300 21
300 26
300 20
300 18
299 24
299 21
299 18
299 20
300 17
300 20
299 19
297 14
299 15
296 21
300 23
300 19
300 15
299 16
299 20
298 17
297 12
300 17
299 19
298 17
298 13
297 14
297 18
297 11
299 10
298 21
300 19
298 16
300 14
294 13
297 18
296 14
297 12
300 14
289 15
295 16
299 18
296 10
296 18
286 8
298 8
297 7
298 17
295 7

Multi-Tgt
Score X
120 17
119 18
118 12
119 12
117 19
117 15
118 14
117 10
116 14
116 15
116 14
116 16
116 14
116 13
116 10
115 8
114 11
115 12
117 12
115 9
117 13
113 6
113 8
112 10
113 9
112 9
113 11
114 14
110 5
110 10
111 6
111 9
112 7
112 3
112 10
110 8
110 12
108 10
110 8
107 4
113 4
109 6
109 9
107 7
104 5
114 14
108 12
102 9
104 9
103 6
113 9
101 6
101 5
98 4
98 7

Total
Score X
420 42
418 43
418 38
418 33
417 46
417 41
417 35
417 31
416 40
416 35
416 32
415 40
415 35
415 31
415 30
415 25
414 31
414 31
414 26
414 24
413 34
413 29
413 27
412 25
412 25
411 29
411 28
411 26
410 22
409 29
409 23
409 22
409 21
409 21
409 21
409 18
408 33
408 29
408 24
407 18
407 17
406 24
405 23
404 19
404 19
403 29
403 28
401 27
400 19
399 24
399 17
399 14
398 12
396 21
393 14
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56 3069
57 1454

Jan Daniells
Lynnemarie Cooper

National Championships - Target Shotgun Manual

Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target SGM

Competitor

090
1772
1405

666
1731
2055

910

~NO O~ WN PP

Norman Brown
Terry Fry

Rob Sanders
Chris Farr

Byron Wood
Jonathan Cormie
Peter Harvey

National Championships - Target Shotgun Semi-Auto

Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target SGSA

Competitor

133
1731
1405
1768
1993
2087
1587
910
1691
2742
074
1977
1914
1292
2840
568
2194

PR R R R R R
NS GhRELREBovo~v~ourwNhR

John Chambers
Byron Wood

Rob Sanders
Peter Matthews
Mike Ball

Adam Chapman
Steven Murphy
Peter Harvey
Timothy Jemmett
Michael Hibberd
Sharon Bowden
Cornelius Schalkwyk
Terry Lowman
Brian Reacher
Scott Lyon

Bob Peace
Graeme Dodds

The 1500 Aggregate
Aggregate of 1500 GRSB + GRCF

Competitor
1 1990 Chris West
2 1057 Andrew Summers
3 167 Keith Cox
4 1772 Terry Fry
5 2337 Greg Rastall
6 1828 John Crouch
7 683 Jim Smith
8 2110 lan Price
9 2115 Dale Rogers
10 354 David Holt
11 052 Gerald Betteridge
12 2048 Philip Bond
13 2901 Fraser Hay
14 1773 Morné Van Dalen
15 468 John Lynch
16 1095 Peter Cooper
17 1914 Terry Lowman
18 2419 Bob Worthington
19 2900 Helen McLaurin

298 12
286 9
T+P 1
Score X
299 20
300 15
297 17
291 4
294 11
288 4
295 13
T+P 1

Score X
300 15
296 15
295 13
292 11
295 9
294 15
292 11
287 7
286 5
286 7
287 5
280 5
287 8
291 8
291 6
288 12
271 13

GRSB (1501)
Score

1491
1484
1482
1464
1464
1466
1468
1466
1458
1457
1453
1454
1474
1436
1449
1440
1429
1429
1434

X
109
101

89
82
84
72
82
76
70
60
52
72
86
62
63
64
50
46
48

91 2
102 4
Multi-Tgt
Score X
114 13
110 12
110 9
107 7
103 6
103 3
85 8
Multi-Tgt
Score X
109 11
110 12
109 9
108 10
100 3
100 8
102 6
105 8
101 9
101 5
99 5
101 6
94 2
89 4
89 2
88 6
101 6

GRCF (1502)

Score

1491
1488
1486
1493
1489
1482
1478
1473
1480
1475
1479
1476
1444
1480
1464
1472
1463
1459
1447

X
110
118
103
104
110

95
88
72
96
84
86
93
63
83
69
76
70
85
62

389 14
388 13
Total
Score X
413 33
410 27
407 26
398 11
397 17
391 7
380 21
Total
Score X
409 26
406 27
404 22
400 21
395 12
394 23
394 17
392 15
387 14
387 12
386 10
381 11
381 10
380 12
380 8
376 18
372 19
Total
Score X
2982 219
2972 219
2968 192
2957 186
2953 194
2948 167
2946 170
2939 148
2938 166
2932 144
2932 138
2930 165
2918 149
2916 145
2913 132
2912 140
2892 120
2888 131
2881 110
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

2086 Jacky Lamb

1454 Lynnemarie Cooper
760 Bill Vaughan

2163 Colin McMichael
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
283 Doug Green

510 Philip Milsom

3069 Jan Daniells

The Bianchi Aggregate
Aggregate of Bianchi GRSB + GRCF

1
2

Competitor
167 Keith Cox
2337 Greg Rastall

The Gallery Rifle Aggregate
Aggregate of 1500 and Bianchi GRSB + GRCF

1
2

Competitor
167 Keith Cox
2337 Greg Rastall

Home Countries National Match

1

Team
England
GRSB
296 David Hackett
2118 Matthew Peppitt
167 Keith Cox
683 Jim Smith
2613 David Guest

GRCF

783 Peter Watts
1990 Chris West
2163 Colin McMichael
2237 John Shine
1773 Morné Van Dalen

2 Wales

GRSB

1772 Terry Fry

1542 Jonathon Avetoomyan
1426 Taff Wilcox

1057 Andrew Summers
2419 Bob Worthington

GRCF

052 Gerald Betteridge
2115 Dale Rogers
1914 Terry Lowman
2110 lan Price
2900 Helen McLaurin

1415 61 1464 65 2879 126
1434 46 1443 47 2877 93
1443 62 1427 69 2870 131
1459 73 1410 48 2869 121
1372 70 1481 91 2853 161
1438 62 1409 61 2847 123
1348 48 1444 81 2792 129
1330 37 1323 44 2653 81
GRSB (1701) GRCF (1702) Total
Score X Score X Score X
1906 157 1892 152 3798 309
1637 107 1878 145 3515 252
1500 SB 1500 CF Bianchi SB Bianchi CF Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1482 89 1486 103 1906 157 1892 152 6766 501
1464 84 1489 110 1637 107 1878 145 6468 446
T+P 1 Multi-Target Total
Score X Score X Score X
299 18 117 16 416 34
300 14 114 14 414 28
293 17 116 10 409 27
289 8 113 5 402 13
294 8 106 7 400 15
1641 102
300 27 117 19 417 46
300 26 117 15 417 41
299 21 118 14 417 35
300 17 115 8 415 25
299 15 115 9 414 24
1666 147 3307 249
299 18 117 11 416 29
296 18 115 15 411 33
297 15 112 15 409 30
295 15 112 10 407 25
289 8 84 6 373 14
1643 117
300 21 117 10 417 31
299 21 116 14 415 35
299 16 113 9 412 25
296 10 104 9 400 19
298 17 98 4 396 21
1644 110 3286 227
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3 Scotland
GRSB
2055 Jonathan Cormie
2337 Greg Rastall
1828 John Crouch
2330 Robert Tonner (Jnr)
2840 Scott Lyon

GRCF

2340 Glenn Gordon

1765 Leslie Kong

3114 Norman Veitch
987 Charles Bestwick

2194 Graeme Dodds

Notes

299
298
297
296
297

299
297
297
298
298

British Champions are highlighted in bold red text.

No medals or prizes are awarded for events / classes with only one entry.

16
12
14
16

19
12
11
21
16

114
112
109
108
104

115
114
112
110
110

 —
~N 0 © ©

14
10
12

413
410
406
404
401
1633

414
411
409
408
408

32
21
23
24
13
100

31
26
21
33
24

1642 111 3275 211
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